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School holiday activities 

Workshop activities:  
Ocean in a bottle  Wed 21st December and Wed 11th January  11:30 am  $7 
Ever wondered what makes waves? Learn all about wave formation and make your very own ocean in a 
bottle! 
 
Marine Fossil Fun Thur 22nd December and Thur 12th January  11:30 am  $7 
Make your very own marine fossil whilst learning about ancient marine creatures! 
 
Marine Mobiles Fri 30th December and Fri 27th January  11:30 am  $7  
Create your very own hanging mobile featuring beautiful sea shells! 
 
Marine Xmas decos Fri 23rd December  11:30 am  $7 
Paint and decorate some lovely sea shells, throw on some glitter and a ribbon and you can hang it on your 
tree! 
 
Slimy Sand  Wed 28th December and Wed 25th January 11:30am  $7 
Discover how sand behaves like slime and make your own bit of goo to take home! 
 
Deep Diver  Thur 29th December  11:30 am  $7 
Discover how sea creatures and even SCUBA divers sink and float in the ocean and make your very own 
diver! Bring your own 600ml bottle. 
 
Sea shell creations Fri 13th January  11:30 am  $7 
Paint and decorate sea shells, driftwood and other interesting beach treasures! 
 
Outdoor activities: 
Rocky Shore Rambles  
Join a marine biologist exploring the amazing diversity of life found on our rock platforms. 
 
Wed 4th January 12pm Thur 5th January 1pm  Fri 6th January 1:30pm 
Wed 18th January 11am Thur 19th January 12pm Fri 20th January 1:30pm 
 
Any age 1.5 hours Adults $8 Children $4 Family $20   
Min. 4 participants 

 
Snorkelling tours 
Discover our underwater world in a safe and fun environment along the beautiful Sapphire Coast.  
Ages 12+  2hours  Adults $25 Children $10 Family $60   
Min. 4, max. 8 participants 

 
 

Bookings are essential as places are limited! 
To book, phone (02) 6496 1699 or email admin@sapphirecoastdiscovery.com.au 

253 Imlay St Eden (Snug Cove Wharf) 
www.sapphirecoastdiscovery.com.au 
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